MOT | 1 February, 2024
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function.
vHealth® is a registered trademark of Lexington Lighting Group, LLC dba Vantage Lighting
P. 1 of 3
MOT vHealth® Medical Overbed Troffer
Volumetric Recessed Luminaire 1950-11750 Lumens
Part # Prepared By
Project Notes

Warranty & Notes
Description
EXAMPLE: MOT-22L-Y33W-DMV-40K-RLOrdering Information
Y20W - 2800 Lumens
Y25W - 3500 Lumens
Y30W - 4200 Lumens
Y35W - 4900 Lumens
Y40W - 5600 Lumens
Y45W - 6300 Lumens
*Options Notes
RL - 7W Reading Light 500 lumens (integrated)
PS - Integrated controller compatible with CURBELL Pillow Speakers
WP5W - 6ft. 5 wire 18 gauge whip
Y15W - 1950 Lumens
Y20W - 2600 Lumens
Y25W - 3250 Lumens
Y38W - 4900 Lumens
D1MV 0-10V Dimming
Dim to 1%
G120 ELV/Triac
Dimming at
120V only
SHMOT1X4 1X4 Shroud kit
SHMOT2X2 2X2 Shroud kit
SHMOT2X4 2X4 Shroud kit
Y54W - 7560 Lumens
WP6W - 6ft. 6 wire 18 gauge whip (dimming EM)
EM14 - 14W Emergency battery backup
EM20- 20W Emergency battery backup (remote only)
BC35W1 - 4000 Lumens
BC35W1 - 4000 Lumens
Blank1 - BioSync® White
2700K to 5000K
 (Only for BCxxW options)
80CRI
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
90CRI
930K - 3000K
935K - 3500K
940K - 4000K
Listings
• ETL certified to UL 1598
• Suitable for dry and damp locations
• Buy American Act (BAA)
vHealth®
*Notes
1 - BioSync®  White Tuning 2700K - 5000K
w w w . v h e a l t h l i g h t i n g . c o m
Finish
BLANK -  Antimicrobial Paint White
Finish
AMBK  - Antimicrobial Paint Black
                Finish
AMxx  - Antimicrobial Paint Custom
               Finish
-
BC70W1 - 8000 Lumens
Y88W - 11750 Lumens
Y44W - 5900 Lumens
• OPTIONAL Curbell module allows for seamless integration with Curbell pillow top control
Dimensional Data
V A N T A G E L T G . C O M
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function.
vHealth® is a registered trademark of Lexington Lighting Group, LLC dba Vantage Lighting
P. 2 of 3
Back End
1x4
2x2
2x4
MOT |  1 February, 2024